
CRONOGRAMA DO I KARAOKÊ TAIKAI  VIRTUAL  2021           Domingo
Número   Horário Estimado

De Até Início
Duração 

(Minutos)
Fim

R
e

c
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Abertura 08:00 00 8:00

32 B 06 / 07 07 344 350 8:00 11 8:10

33 A 08 / 09 07 351 357 8:10 11 8:20

34 ESP. 08 / 09 07 358 364 8:20 11 8:30

35 EXTRA 08 07 365 371 8:30 11 8:40

36 S. EXTRA 09 06 372 377 8:40 09 8:49

37 A 06 G1 11 378 388 8:49 17 9:05

38 A 06 G2 14 389 402 9:05 21 9:26

39 ESP. 06 16 403 418 9:26 24 9:50

40 EXTRA 06 G1 15 419 433 9:50 23 10:12

41 EXTRA 06 G2 15 434 448 10:12 23 10:34

42 OMOIDE B 02 19 449 467 10:34 29 11:02

43 OMOIDE A 01 06 468 473 11:02 09 11:11

44 S. EXTRA 07 10 474 483 11:11 15 11:26

45 DOYO C 13 484 496 11:26 20 11:45

46 DOYO PARA ADULTO 20 497 516 11:45 30 12:15

47 TIBIKO A 12 517 528 12:15 18 12:33

48 SHINJIN 01 06 529 534 12:33 09 12:42

49 SHOW 03 535 537 12:42 05 12:46

50 POP 06 538 543 12:46 09 12:55

51 B 04 08 544 551 12:55 12 13:07

52 A 04 10 552 561 13:07 15 13:22

53 ESP. 04 07 562 568 13:22 11 13:32

54 EXTRA 04 08 569 576 13:32 12 13:44

55 B 02 09 577 585 13:44 14 13:57

56 A 02 09 586 594 13:57 14 14:10

57 ESP. 01 / 02 05 595 599 14:10 08 14:17

58 EXTRA 01 / 02 05 600 604 14:17 08 14:24

59 OMOIDE EXTRA 01 / 02 G1 22 605 626 14:24 33 14:57

60 OMOIDE EXTRA 01 / 02 G2 22 627 648 14:57 33 15:30

61 S. EXTRA 04 / 05 08 649 656 15:30 12 15:42

62 INTERNACIONAL 02 G1 13 657 669 15:42 20 16:01

63 INTERNACIONAL 02 G2 13 670 682 16:01 20 16:20
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Premiação 339 16:20 00 16:20

Seq Categoria
Total 

Cantores

1/1 25/05/2021


